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COMPANIES AND CLOSE CORPORATIONS

CIPC PUBLICATION NOTICE 20 OF 2013

COMPANIES AND INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY COMMISSION

NOTICE IN TERMS OF THE COMPANIES ACT, 2008 (ACT 71 OF 2008)

THE FOLLOWING CORRECTION NOTICE/S AND NOTICE/S RELATING TO RE-INSTATEMENTS ARE
PUBLISHED FOR GENERAL INFORMATION.

THE CIPC WEBSITE AT WWW.CIPC.CO.ZA CAN BE VISITED FOR MORE INFORMATION.

NO GUARANTEE IS GIVEN IN RESPECT OF THE ACCURACY OF THE PARTICULARS FURNISHED AND

NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ACCEPTED FOR ERRORS AND OMISSION S OR THE CONSEQUENCES
THEREOF.

Astrid Ludin
COMMISSIONER: CIPC



CIPC PUBLICATION - NOTICE 20 OF 2013

NOTICE OF RE-INSTATEMENT OF REGISTRATION OF
COMPANIES AND CLOSE CORPORATIONS

The Commissioner hereby gives notice that the registration of the following companies and close

corporations have, in terms of section 82 (4) of the Companies Act, 2008, been re-instated with effect
from the date of publication hereof:

CLOSE CORPORATIONS

B1988006627 SHA-LING TRADERS CC

B1988016962 HORIZON PROPERTY DEVELOPERS CC
B1989006509 ERF 41 ZEEKOEVLEI CC

B1991004830 CLIMIC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES CC
B1992033071 ERF 2405 STILBAAI-WES CC
B1994041544 10 MACINTYRE STREET CC

B1994042988 KNOCKLOFTY CC

B1995003220 VAKANSIE ERFENIS CC

B1995036628 NO 3 PORT ZIMBALI THE ESTATE CC
B1996045326 INNSTEP AND ASSESSORY CC
B1997053949 SUVEER SOOKOO INVESTMENTS CC
B1997069003 LOQUAT BELEGGINGS 44 CC
B1998034949 HIGH ADVENTURE INVESTMENTS 118 CC
B1999007898 LUQRAY ASPHALT CC

B1999025817 SHAMMAH CONTRACTING CC
B1999049563 SOUTH PACIFIC DON JUAN PROPERTY CC
B2000024053 TAMASA TRADING 98 CC

B2000063073 INSINGIZI SECURITY CC

B2000064697 BHEKITEMBA INVESTMENTS NO 4 CC
B2001016351 ASAP DIGITAL DESIGN AND PRINTING CC
B2001022485 MAGNAVOLT TRADING 1193 CC
B2001033877 HENQUE 4136 CC

B2001043755 SIZANAYE CONSTRUCTION CC
B2001046772 MICROMATH TRADING 356 CC
B2001070023 CLOSEPROPS 62 CC

B2002014582 MYKAPROPS 70 CC
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CLOSE CORPORATIONS

B2002056108
B2002059027
B2002062440
B2002068715
B2002097824
B2003010016
B2003013268
B2003017636
B2003020409
B2003053597
B2003062575
B2003105369
B2003106418
B2004039897
B2004062377
B2004089801
B2004100753
B2005062601
B2005067538
B2005109090
B2005120030
B2005128242
B2005162899
B2005166363
B2005175740
B2006003428
B2006024313
B2006027712
B2006052638
B2006084891
B2006101599
B2006114575
B2006150492
B2006170298
B2006172810
B2007015704
B2007022255
B2007057970
B2007060308
B2007061912
B2007110814
B2007153452
B2007167276

MSIZA TRADITIONAL CLINIC CC

GOOD FRIEND TRADING CC

EXCELL TRANSPORT CC

DREAMTEAM TRADING 864 CC

STRIDE AHEAD INVESTMENTS CC

POWER DELIVERED AFRICA CC

RAPID DAWN 1237 CC

FOUNDERS GROVE INVESTMENTS 67 CC
FAMOUS IDEA TRADING 10 CC

WHILEY PROJECTS CC

CNCSYSTEMS CC

RAAGINI TRADING CC

AFRICAN UNDERGROUND SURF CORPORATION CC
ZITA JEWELLERS CC

TSOKU LA KOMA PROJECTS CC
AYANDAMAHLE BUSINESS PROJECTS CC
PASTEUR FERTILITEIT SENTRUM CC

SIKA THREE CIVILS CC

AKAPHIL TRADING CC

RAMOGOPOTSE CONSTRUCTION CC
TLHAGANE ARCHITECTS AND CONSULTING ENGINEERS CC
MANSY STAR COOLING SYSTEMS CC
BAMOUN ART AND CRAFT CC

HLAGO GAME RANCH CC

FIRE LIFE CC

GHOEMA FILMS CC

MOTIKA BUSINESS TRADING AND CONSTRUCTION CC
SENZO PROJECT MANAGEMENT CC

ISINGQI SABAFAZI TRADING ENTERPRISE CC
J AND D PLUMERS CC

MAMKAZI TRADING CC

BOLEKA FUNCTION HIRE CC

CILLIERS CONSOLIDATED CONSULTANCY IN OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH AND SAFETY CC
G VAN SCHOOR PROPERTY INVESTMENT CC
ISANI CONSTRUCTION CC

JANIL AND PK INVESTMENTS CC

SEOKO TRADING AND PROJECTS CC
KEVSTA COURIERS CC

BLUE FUSION TRADING CC

DSI LABOUR MANAGEMENT CC

MAMELLO TRADING 591 CC

CRYSTAL PIER TRADING 171 CC

POMONA PAINTS CC
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CLOSE CORPORATIONS

B2007168923
B2007194733
B2007194859
B2007198361
B2007204292
B2007214080
B2007238992
B2008020729
B2008047752
B2008051068
B2008052475
B2008059406
B2008082014
B2008130447
B2008136816
B2008162132
B2008169095
B2008171556
B2008198854
B2008218641
B2008219213
B2009065399
B2009075145

COMPANIES

M1965003995
M1975003137
M1977001369
M1982002026
M1989000510
M1999010741
M2000022592
M2001001338
M2001002723
M2001008744
M2002006478
M2003013285
M2003020991
M2003022245
M2004004359
M2004005065
M2004030340
M2004032304

NAKO YA RONA CONSTRUCTION AND PROJECTS CC
AMAZING ASPECTS TRADING 131 CC
AMAZING ASPECTS TRADING 124 CC
PARK BOULEVARD TRADING 191 CC

Z KOTOBE SUPPLIERS AND PROJECTS CC
JBJ ELECTRICAL CC

BAMBELELA PLUMBING AND PROJECTS CC
PARK BOULEVARD TRADING 241 CC
MATUBA TRANSPORT AND LOGISTICS CC
LULU MAGIC CEILING CC

ROSEDALE INVESTMENTS CC

BAZELIA TRADING CC

KT R CONSTRUCTION AND PROJECTS CC
MQEQESHI-KZN TRADING CC

BRIGHT IDEA PROJECTS 1972 CC
BONAWE ESTATES CC

LEKGAFOLA GENERAL TRADING CC
PROCORE TRADING 7 CC

E M FIRE PROTECTION SERVICES CC
ITAY'MA LE FUNK MULTIMEDIA CC

H M PLUMBING AND DRAINAGE CC
DENZO PAINTING DERCO CC
WINDSCREENS 4 AFRICA CC

MERDOR INVESTMENTS (PTY) LTD

8 THE PROMENADE (PTY) LTD

TWIN CITY CINEMAS (PTY) LTD

SKAY GENERAL DEALERS (PTY) LTD

CLAUDIUS INVESTMENTS (PTY) LTD
INVESTMENTS AT LEISURE (PTY) LTD

THABA BOSIU INVESTMENT HOLDINGS (PTY) LTD
RAGS AND RICHES INVESTMENTS 17 (PTY) LTD
INTERSTATE CLEARING 017 (PTY) LTD

MILANO KIT-FORM FURNITURE (PTY) LTD

BLUE DOT PROPERTIES 504 (PTY) LTD

RAPID DAWN 258 (PTY) LTD

GAVLAW PROCUREMENT SOLUTIONS (PTY) LTD
MAJOR MONEY MANAGEMENT (PTY) LTD

IRG CONSULTING (PTY) LTD

DUNROSE TRADING 191 (PTY) LTD

CYCLONE SYSTEMS (PTY) LTD

LN SQUARED DEVELOPMENT (PTY) LTD
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COMPANIES

M2005018319
M2005030550
M2006013013
M2006021882
M2006022247
M2006033036
M2006036452
M2006037358
M2007021768

AETERNO INVESTMENTS 142 (PTY) LTD
K-WAVE SERVICE CONSULTANCY (PTY) LTD
MAIN STREET 431 (PTY) LTD

TWIN CITIES TRADING 39 (PTY) LTD
UNIVERSAL PULSE TRADING 75 (PTY) LTD
AUTUMN STORM INVESTMENTS 364 (PTY) LTD
BIG-BUOYS MEDIA CONSULTANTS (PTY) LTD
FIRM FAVOURITE INVESTMENTS 11 (PTY) LTD
MAKHAFOLA INVESTMENTS (PTY) LTD
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